Resultater Klubbmesterskap 2013

Jenter 4 ar
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt

Gutter 4 ar

Fullfgrt

Jenter 5 ar
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt

Jenter 6 ar

Fullfgrt

Gutter 6 ar
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt

Jenter 7 ar
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt

Gutter 7 ar
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt

Natvik

Meldalen

Anensen

Grimstad
Henriksen

Eriksen

Lauvstad

Eckhoff
Hanssen

Deinboll

Andersen
Willassen
Bye

Leikanger

Holtvedt
Anensen

Harlem

Hedda

Ida Emilie

Simen

Astrid Halvorsen
Julie Holter

Ada Korsnes

Maria Jahrmann

Nicolai
Sebastian Bgmark

Alexander Hjelpdahl

Sara Kruse
Sigrid
Synne Caroline Langhus

Linea Godin

Oskar
Christoffer

Oscar

Ikke reg. tid
00:10:10

00:15:52

00:10:22
00:08:26
00:06:30

00:09:23

00:06:55
00:05:36
00:07:40

00:13:28
00:11:51
00:11:24
00:15:40

00:12:23
00:10:12
00:09:07



Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt

Jenter 8 ar

Fullfgrt

Gutter 8 ar
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt

Jenter 9 ar
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt

Gutter 9 ar
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt

Ingierd
Riefling

Myrmel-Johansen

Andreassen

Eckhoff
Skoda
Kamsvag
Grimstad
Tjernshaugen

Deinboll

Holtvedt
Natvik
Stephensen
Holmeide
S¢rland
Lauvstad
Huuse
Jutkvam

Eriksen

Hanssen

Bye
Stefanussen
Kruse Andersen

Kvarud

Jonas Fenne
Iben

Balder

Milla G.

Joachim R.
Christoffer Lyng
William

Aksel Halvorsen
Sven August

Wilhelm Hjelpdahl

Maren

Thea Gulliksen Ibenholt
Kristine Frostad

Hanna

Jenny

Stella Jahrmann

Inés Aleksandra Vivaldi
Oda

Emma Korsnes

Alexander Bgmark
Mikkel August Langhus
Mattis Gjennestad
Oskar

Theo

00:09:49
00:13:39
00:11:07

00:08:51

00:08:20
00:08:07
00:08:55
00:07:15
00:08:44
00:06:02

00:08:39
00:08:23
00:09:33
00:09:36
00:10:08
00:08:26
00:07:09
00:09:34
00:09:49

00:07:30
00:07:58
00:08:45
00:09:04
00:08:40



Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt

Jenter 10 ar
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt

Gutter 10 ar
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt

Jenter 11 ar
1
2
3

Gutter 11 ar
1
2

Ingulstad
Buhs
Meldalen

Leikanger
Myrmel-Johansen
Sjgholt

Sanness

Bo

Henriksen

Bjgrnstad

Stensrud

Berg
Lilloe-Salvesen
Sjgholt
Holemark Sunde
Rpkenes

Ophus

Wassiluk

Wilmo
Hals

Harlem

Reinemo
Willassen

Nordby

August Wendt
Jakob

Marius

Sunniva Godin
Tiril

Paula
Caroline

Julie Fladsrud
Eline Holter

Cecilie

Erlend Frgyshov
Petter

Joachim

Fredrik

Bastian Leonardo
Sondre

Hakon

Henrik

Stine Bergesen
Matilde

Jennie

Felix
Johannes

Sverre

00:08:27
00:08:06
00:07:07

00:07:44
00:10:11
00:08:42
00:09:44
00:07:33
00:07:51
00:07:11

00:07:26
00:07:07
00:07:53
00:06:59
00:11:09
00:07:07
00:07:31
00:07:22

00:08:38
00:09:21
00:09:32

00:07:13
00:07:49
00:08:40

00:00:43
00:00:54

00:00:36
00:01:27



00 N oo v b

Jenter 12 ar
1
2

Gutter 12 ar
1
2

© 00 N o v b

11
12

Jenter 13 ar

1

Gutter 13 ar
1
2

Hammerstad
Vatne

Huuse

von Hall

Bye

Eriksen

Larsen-Christensen

Pedersen
Bjgrnstad
Krakenes
Jacobsen
Holmeide
Romskoug-Solveer
Steinsrud
Meldalen
Wassiluk
Hanssen
Stephensen

Hegdal

Riefling

Reer
Ophus
Henriksen

Hole

Mathias Bentz
Lars @derud
Magnus F. V.
Adrian Gran

Emil Tobias L.

Ella Strgm

Inger Sofie

Mathias Bjerke
Paal Markus
Asgeir

Theodor Berre
Erik

Jacob

Jesper

Fredrik
Maximilian
Marcus Bgmark
Thomas Frostad

Per Wien

Juni

Vegard Lund
Eirik
Nicolai J. Holter

Alf Kristian Rickertsen

00:08:49
00:08:56
00:09:25
00:10:05
00:10:06

00:08:37
00:09:04

00:06:53
00:07:00
00:07:07
00:07:29
00:07:44
00:07:46
00:08:07
00:08:13
00:08:35
00:08:48
00:09:35
00:10:06

00:13:03

00:12:06
00:12:13
00:12:25
00:13:02

00:01:36
00:01:43
00:02:12
00:02:52
00:02:53

00:00:27

00:00:07
00:00:14
00:00:36
00:00:51
00:00:53
00:01:14
00:01:20
00:01:42
00:01:55
00:02:42
00:03:13

00:00:07
00:00:19
00:00:56



Jenter 14 ar

1

Gutter 14 ar
1
2

Jenter 15 ar

1

Gutter 15 ar
1

Gutter 16 ar
1

Senior / foreldre - kvinner

1
2
3

Lyngstad

Torstad
Wilmo

Wislgff
Nordby

Hole

Aalgkken

Velle

Hoksrud
Henriksen

Eckhoff

Senior / foreldre - menn

1
2

N oo o b

Sgrland
Steinsrud
Bye
Larsen
Buhs
Eriksen

Ingulstad

Jenny Roald

Erlend

Sigurd Bergesen

Fredrik

Vegard

Judith .I Rickertsen

Magnus Bjgrkeng

Jakob

Aasne
Kristin

Hilde

Ole Kristian
Espen

Tore
Henrik

Per Harald
Ola

Arnt E.

00:12:30

00:11:23
00:11:31
00:12:17
00:13:08

00:14:32

00:13:13

00:12:03

00:14:45
00:18:58
00:19:22

00:12:05
00:14:28
00:14:39
00:15:22
00:15:36
00:16:42
00:16:54

00:00:08
00:00:54
00:01:45

00:04:13
00:04:37

00:02:23
00:02:34
00:03:17
00:03:31
00:04:37
00:04:49



8 Stefanussen Steinar 00:17:03 00:04:58
9 Stensrud Johan 00:17:33 00:05:28
10 Holmeide Frode 00:22:55 00:10:50


















3 runder!



